
______ 

DRINKS 
_______ 

HOT DRINKS 

Latte      £4.50 

Americano  £4.50 

Espresso   £4.00 

Cappuccino  £4.50 

BEERS AND CIDER 

 £5.70 

 £6.25 

 £6.00 

  £5.25 

 £6.25 

 £6.25 

 £4.75 

 £4.75 

 £4.75 
 £4.75 

Stella Artois, Belgium 4.8%, 330ml  

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy, 5.1%, 330ml  

Magner’s Irish Apple Cider, 4.5%, 330ml      

Becks Blue Alcohol free, Bremen Germany, 0.0%, 275ml    

Freedom Pilsner Lager, England, 4.4% 330ml      

Curious Apple Cider, England, 5.2% 330ml      

SOFT DRINKS 

Coke, Diet Coke 

Lemonade 

Ginger Ale  

Soda water, Tonic water 

Juices Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange  £4.75 



SPIRITS 25ML  50ML 

GIN   

Beefeater (England)   £6.00  £9.00 

Bombay Sapphire (England) £6.75  £9.75 

Hendrick’s (Scotland)       £8.25  £13.00 

VODKA 

Absolut Blue (Sweden)  £6.00   £9.00 

Grey Goose (France)   £8.25  £12.50 

WHISKY 

Ballantine’s Finest (Scotland)       £5.50  £9.50 

Jack Daniels (United States)   £6.50  £9.00 

Glenmorangie 10 Years Old (Scotland)   £6.25  £10.75 

Laphroaig 10 Years Old (Scotland)     £7.75  £13.75 

Martell VS (France)       £6.75   £9.25 

Bailey’s Irish Cream (Ireland)  £5.50  £8.00 

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of 

Gin, Vodka and Whiskey in these premises is 50ml. 25ml spirit measure is available on request 

Wines sold by the glass are measured at either125, 175 or 250ml. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.  All prices include VAT. 


