

Latte Americano	£4.50 £4.50
Espresso	£4.00
Cappuccino	£4.50
BEERS AND CIDER	
Stella Artois, Belgium 4.8%, 330ml	£5.70
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy, 5.1%, 330ml	£6.25
Magner's Irish Apple Cider, 4.5%, 330ml	£6.00
Becks Blue Alcohol free, Bremen Germany, 0.0%, 275ml	£5.25
Freedom Pilsner Lager, England, 4.4% 330ml	£6.25
Curious Apple Cider, England, 5.2% 330ml	£6.25
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke, Diet Coke	£4.75
Lemonade	£4.75
Ginger Ale	£4.75
Soda water, Tonic water	£4.75
Juices Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange	£4.75



In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measure for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whiskey in these premises is 50ml. 25ml spirit measure is available on request Wines sold by the glass are measured at either 125, 175 or 250ml.